(@) clickufficio

ClickUfficio srl

Via di San Saba, 12
00153 Roma
Telephone: 800.206.999
E-mail: info@clickufficio.it

Rs232 wincor w/dtr power off term

CK406529

DATALOGIC

8-0751-10

Cadauno

1

1

0.168

778.21604

8-0751-10, Cable, RS-232, Wincor w/DTR, 2 m

Marca DATALOGIC

Colore Nero

Materiale Plastica

Tipologia Cavo




